THEATRE
PROJECTORS           FOLLOWSPOT 2000 D
Kg 27FOLLOWSPOT 2000 D
MODELS
FOLLOWSPOT 2000D    (Cod. TE026.HAL.2000)
• Black colour
TECHNICAL
ACCESSORY           FOLLOWSPOT 2000 D
PHOTOMETRIC           FOLLOWSPOT 2000 D
45
6
370 1134
 Double condenser optics
 Linear zoom 8° to 14°
 Typical use from 12 to 30m distance
 Aluminium and steel body with cooling fins
 High definition followspot projector
FEATURES
- Front lenses diameter 150mm
- Central slot for gobo holder or iris diaphragm
- Iris diaphragm is included
- Colour changer is included
- Lamp hours counter
- Mechanical dimmer 0% to 100%
TE65
B size
86 mm
60 mm
INCLUDED
TE84
TEST AT 230V WITH 2000W LAMP
DIST 15 20 25 30
LUX 12870 3218 1430 804 515 358
Ø(m) 0.70 1.40 2.10 2.80 3.50 4.20
5 10
8°
DIST
LUX 5400 1350 600 338 216 150
Ø(m) 1.23 2.45 3.68 4.91 6.13 7.36
5 10 15 20 25 30
14°
 2000W: CP43 3200K 400hrs
 2000W: CP72 3200K 480hrs
ADMISSIBLE  LAMPS
LP44 2000W
230V
50/60 Hz
Gy 16
LcL 70 mm
FOLLOWSPOT 2000 D
40